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PRESELECCIONADOS SENIOR PARA PRUEBA DE NIVEL

Sudrez Oliver, Pablo
Lopez Leiva, Alba
Kendrick Montes, Victoria
Pulgarin Naranjo, Lucia
Pérez Gallardo, Fidel

Ruiz Guerrero, Marta
GoOmez Priest, Olivia
Delgado Varén, Leo

Rodriguez Ogalla, Valeria

Garcia-Tapial Alcantarilla, Joaquin

Clemente Carracedo, Maria
Rodriguez Paneque, Laura
Ruiz Lainez, Dario

Garcia Pérez, Fernando
Mendoza Martinez, Claudia
Sanchez Moral, Olivia
Garcia Pascual-Terrats, Rafael
Garcia Pascual-Terrats, Luis
Sanz Martin, Leo

Pérez Vega, Alberto

Mora Lobo, Guillermo
Mora Zapata, Gonzalo
Rodriguez Diez, Macrina
Garcia Pérez, Fernando
Gaudes Martin, Claudia

de Haro Durdn, Regina

Rivera Tello, Maria Sofia



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

de la Lastra Rebollar, Alicia
Fernandez-Palacios Hoyuela, Pepa
Cortiflas Ramirez, Abraham
Campo Guaman, Sayuri Gissel
Campo Guaman, Yarik Yoel
Leal del Olmo, Guillermo
Cabrera Bonivento, Zuleima
Cabrera Bonivento, Cristina
Ruiz Lainez, Mauro

Mufioz Toscano, Manuel
Pérez Peiarrieta, Camila

Claudia Diéguez Bermudez



